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First Name Middle Last Name Address City State Zip Phone Email

BELVIDERE 3 Matthew Murray 2320 Eleen Rd. Six Lakes MI 48886 616-516-6384 matt875murray@gmail.com

BLOOMER 2

BUSHNELL 2 Judy K Emmons 506 E. Carson City Rd. Sheridan MI 48884 517-896-7638 judy.emmons@gmail.com

CATO 4 Coleen Stevens 8908 Cutler Rd. Lakeview MI 48850 989-287-4446 cdstevens9363@gmail.com

CRYSTAL 4 Ronald Arnesen 1965 Strait Tow Blvd Crystal MI 48818 586-767-9761 ronarnesen@msn.com

Anna O'Rourke 1190 Shepard St. Crystal MI 48818 301-401-6763 1217anna@gmail.com

DAY 2 Michelle Jorgensen 1598 Neff Rd. Stanton MI 48888 989-506-0203 momolovespugs@gmail.com

Maxine M. Nauta 4599 E. Kendaville Rd. Edmore MI 48829 989-565-4044 tmnauta@1791.com

DOUGLASS 4 Lisa A. Coughlin 217 Woodlawn Dr. Stanton MI 48888 734-748-6862 lcoughlin50@yahoo.com

EUREKA PCT 1 3 James Lower 10858 Wildwood Drive Greenville MI 48838 616-902-4946 lowerja@gmail.com
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EUREKA PCT 2 3

EVERGREEN 4 Stephanie A. Bracey 3888 Pine Trail Dr. Sheridan MI 48884 989-400-8868 huestedstephanie12@gmail.com

Andy K. Ross 2284 E. Holland Lake Rd. Sheridan MI 48884 989-291-3630 arossconstruction@gmail.com

FAIRPLAINS 3

FERRIS 2 Bonnie Sutten 5725 N. Caris Rd. Edmore MI 48829 989-304-1123 herbon89@icloud.com

Herb Sutton 5725 N. Caris Rd. Edmore MI 48829 989-304-1122 herbon89@icloud.com

HOME 4

MAPLE VALLEY 3 Valerie S. Gates 2196 N. Black Rd. Trufant MI 49347 66-984-7264 kvgates83@yahoo.com

MONTCALM 5 Sue DeVries 9358 Helen Greenville MI 48838 616-498-2622 kencappy4@gmail.com

Roger Humphrey 11947 W. Muskrat Greenville MI 48838 616-255-2405 humpy001@hotmail.com

Fern Jessop 3500 Morgan Drive Greenville Mi 48838 616-754-9878 fernje@charter.net

Shannon S. Lowry 2445 S. Greenville Rd. Greenville MI 48838 616-835-6993 skyblue.graphix@yahoo.com

Barbara Prahl 6807 Peck Rd. Greenville MI 48838 616-460-6027 barb.prahl@gmail.com
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PIERSON 6 Amy McCall 23809 Joshua Drive Sand Lake MI 49343 616-799-5582 artowsley2000@yahoo.com

PINE 3 Dawn M. Sweet 4722 N. Satterlee Rd. Coral MI 49322 616-240-5815 3dsweet@gmail.com

REYNOLDS 8

RICHLAND 4 Sharon Davis 8700 E. Edgar Rd. Vestaburg MI 48891 989-560-8701 tazidavis@yahoo.com

SIDNEY 4 Rhonda Bishop 1280 W. County Farm Rd. Sheridan MI 48884 616-824-0345 queenbee715@icloud.com

Glenda K. Neuenschwander 3030 Oak Dr. Stanton MI 48888 616-835-2500 glenda_kay@1959@yahoo.com

AnnMarie Wubbeling 5708 W. Hansen Rd. Sheridan MI 48884 616-225-8856 wubbelingam@icloud.com

mailto:artowsley2000@yahoo.com
mailto:3dsweet@gmail.com
mailto:tazidavis@yahoo.com
mailto:queenbee715@icloud.com
mailto:glenda_kay@1959@yahoo.com
mailto:wubbelingam@icloud.com


2024 REPUBLICAN PRECINCT DELEGATE CANDIDATES

TOTAL ALLOTMENT:  87

A
llo

tm
e

n
t

First Name Middle Last Name Address City State Zip Phone Email

WINFIELD 4

CARSON CITY 1

GREENVILLE PCT 1 2 Steve Tanner 1415 Crestview St. Greenville MI 48838 616-894-2052 steve.tannersellsmi@gmail.com

GREENVILLE PCT 2 2 Steve Tugan 604 W. Judd St. Greenville MI 48838 731-699-0422 graced_-0@hotmail.com

GREENVILLE PCT 3 3

GREENVILLE PCT 4 1 Jerry Fennell 125 S. Clay St. Greenville MI 48838 616-334-5150 jerry@28thstreet.biz

STANTON 1

Elected
Write In
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